	U.S. Department of Commerce
DRM PTC-1594 31-92 12 - 13	3 - 2004
10.6.00	
- EDIS EDIS EDIS E	
ab settings	
	99814
Name of conveying Party(ies):	Name and address of receiving Party(ies)
Barlcay's Business Credit, Inc.	Name: Vision Sports, Inc
	Internal Address: Costs Mass California
	Internal Address: Costa Mesa, California
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 1711 Whittier Avenue
☐ General partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Costa Mesa State: CA ZIP: 92627
☐ Corporation-State California	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship
☐ Other	Association
	— ☐ General Partnership
Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership California
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	□ Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☑ Other Release of Security Interest	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
	designation is attached:
xecution Date: November 30, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No's
See Attached Exhibit A	
	See Attached Exhibit A
	_ ' <u> </u>
Additional numbers a	attached? □Yes ⊠No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	attached?
Name: Charles T.J. Weigell	25 47
Internal Address: Bryan Cave LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 590.00
1290 Avenue of the Americas	
New York, NY 10104	⊠ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	Deposit Account number:
1290 Avenue of the Americas	02-4467 - To be charged in the event of any deficiency in the fee presented herewith
City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10104	(Attach) duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
State and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	
harles T.J. Weigell	December /, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total nun	nber of pages including this cover sheet and any attachments:
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not d	letach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover she	eet information to:
Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks
Box Assignments	with transferre
Washington, D.C. 20231	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is	estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded,
including time for reviewing the document and gathering	ng the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover
	e to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information o the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project
(0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.	

FRCHE 00000054 1419341 40.00 DP 550.00 DP

of Friesel

TRADEMARK REEL: 003095 FRAME: 0056

EXHIBIT A

Vision Sports, Inc. - Issued Registrations

- 1,419,341
- 1,432,898
- 1,452,328
- 1,467,554
- 1,469,171
- 1,472,500
- 1,477,595
- 1,488,572
- 1,503,097
- 1,506,001
- 1,506,002
- 1,506,010
- 1,507,260
- 1,595,467
- 1,637,642
- 1,653,117 1,657,467
- 1,661,774
- 1,691,623
- 1,722,031

Vision Sports, Inc. - Pending Applications

73/667,928

73/715,529

73/750,444

C050389/0182728/1201886.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003095 FRAME: 0057

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, pursuant to certain lending arrangements, including a line of credit by and among and Vision Sports, Inc. and Vision Street Wear, Inc. ("Grantor") and Barclays Business Credit, Inc. ("Secured Party"), Grantor, pursuant to a security agreement, granted to Secured Party a security interest in and to all of Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the trademarks set forth in Exhibit A, attached hereto ("Secured Property"); and

WHEREAS, such security interest was recorded at the Assignment Branch of the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel No. 0638, Frame Nos. 0292 and 0278 on February 13, 1989;

WHEREAS, Secured Party acknowledges and agrees that all of Grantor's obligations with respect to the certain lending arrangements referred to above, have now been fully and completely satisfied and that the security interest granted has been and hereby is terminated; and

WHEREAS, Secured Party desires to fully, completely and formally release its entire security interest in and to the Secured Property and in and to any and all other trademarks of Grantor, and the goodwill associated therewith, and to record such release with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Secured Party does hereby release and forever discharge and reconvey to Grantor any and all of Secured Party's right, title, and interest in, to, and under the Secured Property, and all goodwill associated therewith or relating thereto and in any and all other trademarks of Grantor, so that it is as if the security interest had never been granted by Grantor; Secured Party does further acknowledge and affirm that all of the rights and remedies of Secured Party with respect to the security interest concerning the Secured Property have been and are hereby extinguished; and Secured Party further agrees to perform all additional acts necessary (including executing additional documents) to confirm that Secured Party has no interests of any type whatsoever in, to, or under the Secured Property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS to be executed and delivered as of the November, 2004.

BARCLAYS BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.

Name Trooth A. Clarks

287653.1

RECORDED: 12/08/2004

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003095 FRAME: 0058